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200801290000
37540

01/29/2008
02:12:44

HOMESERVIC
ES LENDING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

200801230000
28680

200811040004
26540

11/04/2008
10:45:20

HOMESERVIC
ES LENDING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

200803130001
03800

200801230000
28680

01/23/2008
08:23:02

HOMESERVIC
ES LENDING
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE HERRINGTON,
JAMES E

24 48 Lot#:315
Book:24 Pg:48
Sub:SHELBY
FOREST
ESTATES 3RD
SECTOR

200802180000
65240

02/18/2008
01:41:28

HOMESERVIC
ES LENDING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

30 74 200709060004
18710

Lot#:1444
Book:30 Pg:74
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 14TH
SECTOR


