Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 1; Name= HOMESERVICES LENDING LLC; Date Recorded= 2008;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
	01/29/2008 02:12:44	HOMESERVIC ES LENDING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK					200801230000 28680	
200811040004 26540	11/04/2008 10:45:20	HOMESERVIC ES LENDING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK					200803130001 03800	
	01/23/2008 08:23:02	HOMESERVIC ES LENDING LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HERRINGTON, JAMES E			24	48		Lot#:315 Book:24 Pg:48 Sub:SHELBY FOREST ESTATES 3RD SECTOR
	02/18/2008 01:41:28	HOMESERVIC ES LENDING LLC	Grantor		MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			30	74	200709060004 18710	Lot#:1444 Book:30 Pg:74 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 14TH SECTOR